Position

County Health Officer

Public Health Nurse Manager
Env Health Manager

Public Health Educator

Senior Supervising Env Health
Specialist

Administrative Analyst Il

Registered Env Health
Specialist

PH Emergency Response Coord

Registered Env Health
Specialist

Office Technician
Office Technician

Development Service
Technician

Part Time Public Health Nurse
Nurse Practitioner
Public Health Nurse |

Part Time Development
Services Technician

Accounting Technician Il
Program Assistant |l
Office Assistant Il
Program Assistant |l

Development Service
Technician 50%

Program Assistant Il
Part Time Public Health Nurse

Part Time Senior Office
Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department

Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department

Health Department
Health Department

Health Department
Health Department

Health Department
Health Department
Health Department

Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department

Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department

Health Department
Health Department
Health Department

Total Wages

$170,727
$118,634
$102,978
$100,597

$88,641

$85,276
$81,973

$80,160
$74,038

$56,091
$53,034
$51,895

$48,848
$43,371
$41,703
$38,683

$38,019
$37,438
$37,187
$36,379
$29,510

$25,785
$22,511
$16,125

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,232
$27,897
$25,799
$18,011
$25,041

$10,052
$17,257

$9,301
$20,087

$18,779
$6,436
$14,425

$1,548
$17,669
$10,497
$4,465

$19,635
$12,624
$13,784
$16,494

$3,472

$11,235
$0
$0



Part Time Licensed Vocational
Nurse

Program Assistant |l
Program Assistant |l

Part Time Registered Nurse

Mariposa County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Health Department

Health Department
Health Department
Health Department

$8,332

$5,484
$5,465
$2,732

$0

$3,469
$2,004
$0



