Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Health Officer		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$170,727	\$15,232
Public Health Nurse Manager		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$118,634	\$27,897
Env Health Manager		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$102,978	\$25,799
Public Health Educator		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$100,597	\$18,011
Senior Supervising Env Health Specialist		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$88,641	\$25,041
Administrative Analyst II		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$85,276	\$10,052
Registered Env Health Specialist		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$81,973	\$17,257
PH Emergency Response Coord		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$80,160	\$9,301
Registered Env Health Specialist		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$74,038	\$20,087
Office Technician		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$56,091	\$18,779
Office Technician		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$53,034	\$6,436
Development Service Technician		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$51,895	\$14,425
Part Time Public Health Nurse		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$48,848	\$1,548
Nurse Practitioner		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$43,371	\$17,669
Public Health Nurse I		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$41,703	\$10,497
Part Time Development Services Technician		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$38,683	\$4,465
Accounting Technician II		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$38,019	\$19,635
Program Assistant II		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$37,438	\$12,624
Office Assistant II		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$37,187	\$13,784
Program Assistant II		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$36,379	\$16,494
Development Service Technician 50%		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$29,510	\$3,472
Program Assistant II		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$25,785	\$11,235
Part Time Public Health Nurse		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$22,511	\$0
Part Time Senior Office Assistant		Mariposa County	Health Department	\$16,125	\$0

Part Time Licensed Vocational Nurse	Mariposa	County Health Department	t \$8,332	\$0
Program Assistant II	Mariposa	County Health Departmen	t \$5,484	\$3,469
Program Assistant II	Mariposa	County Health Departmen	t \$5,465	\$2,004
Part Time Registered Nurse	Mariposa	County Health Departmen	t \$2,732	\$0